Fake rate vs dxy
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Pileup rate vs dxy

0.0
X
o
Q009
>
Goos
@07
2

E=56-15-10 -5 0 5 10 15 20 25

track dxy (cm)

~Nn0.2r

o
$.18F
[0)

D.16
[0}

B4k
0.12F

0.1k
0.08F
0.06F
0.04F
0.02F

lm' — ﬁékﬁéigﬁg:ﬁ:gé}gﬁnNEWT

track dz (cm)

Ratio

10 20 30
track dz (cm)

=160

10 20 30
track dz (cm)



	Contents
	Page 1


